ouvelle Aquitaine Moyenne Distance - Championnat Ligu
ST PAUL LES DAX 22.3.2025
4012NA B.R.O.S

SOUSTONS 'YM@RIENTATION

Serge ELLISSECHE
4012NA B.R.O.S
Strecke : |

Lange : 4900m (Steigung 50m)
Zeit : 1:11:51 (14'40"/km)

22/40 0.K.

Vollstandige Ergebnisse auf Webres

0:39:59
0:42:40
0:48:10

1. Gregory BLOT
2. Jean-Michel PARZYCH
3. Pierre LAUTRETE

1. 00:03:31 466m  7'33"/km
2. 00:01:12 00:04:43 161lm  7'27"/km
3. 00:01:40 00:06:23 223m  7'28"/km
4, 00:01:27 00:07:50 109m 13'18"/km
5. 00:13:21 00:21:11 420m 31'47"/km
6. 00:00:43 00:21:54 69m 10'23"/km
7. 00:03:08 00:25:02 403m  7'47"/km
8. 00:02:12 00:27:14 146m 15'04"/km
9. 00:03:18 00:30:32 364m  9'04"/km
10. 00:00:55 00:31:27 86m 10'40"/km
11. 00:04:40 00:36:07 188m 24'49"/km
12. 00:03:24 00:39:31 186m 18'17"/km
13. 00:01:19 00:40:50 86m 15'19"/km
14. 00:04:20 00:45:10 115m 37'41"/km
15. 00:01:07 00:46:17 102m 10'57"/km
16. 00:05:10 00:51:27 137m 37'43"/km
17. 00:01:36 00:53:03 100m 16'00"/km
18. 00:01:40 00:54:43 95m 17'33"/km
19. 00:01:15 00:55:58 149m  8'23"/km
20. 00:01:35 00:57:33 164m  9'39"/km
21. 00:07:03 01:04:36 143m 49'18"/km
22. 00:01:48 01:06:24 194m  9'17"/km
23. 00:03:01 01:09:25 342m  8'49"/km
24. 00:01:42 01:11:07 234m 7'16"/km
25. 00:00:44 01:11:51 179m  4'06"/km
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